
Sorted on Laps

Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No.  
850 
620 
719 
573 
779 
67 
77 
493 
693 

Name  
Moa Hammarbom 
Angelina Matsson 
Elin Hansson 
Wilma Hansson 
Julia Karlsson 
Julia Svanfelt 
Jacqueline Löfqvist 
Moa Hasselmark 
Moa Lindgren 

Class  
Sverige Cup Women 
Sverige Cup Women 
Sverige Cup Women 
Sverige Cup Women 
Sverige Cup Women 
Sverige Cup Women 
Sverige Cup Women 
Sverige Cup Women 
Sverige Cup Women 

Club  
Nynäshamns MCK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Finspångs MS 
Getinge MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Filipstads MCK 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Tranemo MK 

Make  
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Points  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 

Best Tm  
2:06.700 
2:07.365 
2:06.503 
2:06.876 
2:10.653 
2:08.665 
2:21.253 
2:29.942 
2:25.350 

Diff  

6.331 
6.832 
8.049 

34.315 
52.896 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm  
20:42.901 
20:49.232 
20:49.733 
20:50.950 
21:17.216 
21:35.797 
20:46.335 
21:56.953 
22:09.073 

Team/Sponsor  

Team Speedstore 
CEC RACING 

Printed: 2022-05-21 13:29:04 

Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson 070-878 39 01 
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33 
FIM Jury President: Uwe Petzold 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

EMX-Women, JSM, USM, MXSM MX1 o MX2 
Sverige Cup MX-Women 

Sverige Cup MX-Women Heat 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:18 

Välabanan 1,690 km 

2022-05-21 13:00 


